
99% Registered Holstein Ancestry (RHA-I)
A1/A2 AA 32K GTPI 81%R

OCEAN-VIEW LA SAY YES-ET G+1901
840003251718132 99%RHA-I TR TP TC TL TD

12/202581%R-37P-43F-1157MPTA
+.00%P+.02%F-739NMPTA

2.7%DCE-1.8DPR2.96SCS-3.3PLPTA
12/202581%R+.44FLC-.05UDC+1.64TPTA

2.2%SCE-3.2FI-193FEPTA

75K GTPI 99%R
BRENLAND DENVER G+2136
CAN 12074893 99%RHA-I TR TE TC TY TV TL

05/11/2016

12/202599%R-18P-12F-70MPTA
25%US-.06%P-.03%F-578NMPTA

2.8%DCE-2.9DPR2.92SCS-3.4PLPTA
12/202599%R+.28FLC+.55UDC+1.84TPTA

2.6%SCE-3.3FI-114FEPTA

CTPI 55%R
OCEAN-VIEW SASSYS LAST +1723
840003149790761 100%RHA-NA
5-00 90 EEEVV 07/01/2018

12/202553%R-57P-88F-1262MPTA
-.06%P-.14%F-851NMPTA

2.4%DCE+.5DPR2.93SCS-1.9PLPTA
12/202562%R+1.28FLC-.06UDC+.59TPTA

1.6%SCE-0.9FI-288FEPTA
AGE X DAYS MILK DCRM % FAT % PRT DCRC

** 2-05 2 305 18390 92 3.7 675 3.1 568 92
330 20040 92 3.6 728 3.1 622 92

* 3-08 2 305 36880 84 3.9 1423 2.9 1076 84
365 44430 84 3.8 1707 2.9 1292 84

* 4-08 2 305 45470 81 3.5 1574 2.7 1231 81
365 49600 81 3.5 1759 2.8 1376 81

LIFE 1068 114730 3.7 4218 2.9 3310
---------------------------------------------------

30082
FEMALE03/01/2024

LARSON ACRES, INC.
18218 W STATE ROAD 59
EVANSVILLE, WI 53536-9038
608/882-6662

AA 49K GTPI 99%R
STANTONS HIGH OCTANE-ET G+2175
CAN 11696704 99%RHA-I TR TP TY TV TL TD
CAN 3Y EX 93 02/20/2013

12/202599%R-6P-28F+665MPTA
11%US-.10%P-.21%F-626NMPTA

2.3%DCE-2.1DPR2.96SCS-3.5PLPTA
12/202599%R+.55FLC+1.23UDC+1.73TPTA

49K GTPI 86%R
BRENLAND DOORMAN DESIRABLE-ET G+2232
CAN 9913324 99%RHA-I
CAN 5Y EX 90 03/24/2014

12/202587%R-23P-9F-907MPTA
+.03%P+.11%F-549NMPTA

2.8%DCE-2.7DPR2.93SCS-3.0PLPTA
12/202585%R+1.72FLC+.93UDC+2.69TPTA

AGE X DAYS MILK DCRM % FAT % PRT DCRC
CAN 2-01 3 365 28281 4.6 1307 3.1 872
CAN 3-11 3 365 30470 4.6 1407 3.0 923
CAN 5-06 3 365 35644 5.2 1856 3.0 1081
CAN 7-07 3 365 37392 4.4 1651 3.1 1164

LIFE 2224 175378 4.9 8567 3.2 5695
---------------------------------------------------

A1/A2 AA 75K GTPI 99%R
MR CHASSITY GOLD CHIP-ET G+1844
USA 140145553 100%RHA-NA TR TP TE TY TV
9-06 95 EEVE 09/04/2009

12/202599%R-60P-58F-1062MPTA
38%US-.10%P-.06%F-622NMPTA

1.3%DCE-.9DPR2.86SCS-1.5PLPTA
12/202599%R+.88FLC+.21UDC+.92TPTA

AB 13K GTPI 87%R
OCEAN-VIEW DAMION SASSY G+1717
USA 139257249 100%RHA-NA TL TD
10-06 95 EEEEE 3E GMD 05/01/2008

12/202588%R-59P-92F-2317MPTA
+.07%P+.02%F-1024NMPTA

2.8%DCE+2.0DPR3.01SCS-2.3PLPTA
12/202588%R+1.25FLC+.01UDC+1.19TPTA

AGE X DAYS MILK DCRM % FAT % PRT DCRC
* 2-00 2 305 17100 96 4.0 679 3.3 565 96

365 19440 96 4.1 792 3.4 653 96
*** 3-03 2 304 21730 93 4.1 895 3.3 720 93
** 4-04 2 305 27180 89 4.0 1076 3.2 877 89

365 31700 89 3.9 1239 3.2 1026 89
** 6-05 2 305 29880 92 4.1 1234 3.1 912 92

365 35110 92 4.1 1450 3.1 1080 92
** 7-07 2 305 37160 92 3.9 1458 3.0 1112 90

365 41970 92 4.0 1693 3.0 1269 90
** 10-02 2 305 27850 91 5.0 1386 3.0 834 91

365 31540 91 4.9 1554 3.0 951 91
LIFE 2810 211320 4.3 9141 3.2 6783

---------------------------------------------------

Protein reported is true protein. 006559071 3558867 2/27/2026


